AW N

Ott Aljas
Karel Reisko
Andres Viljakainen

Liisa Luik

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Pure pwnzOr

Pure pwnzOr « 19.10.2024 10:19 (1)

42
42
48
65

39
44
56
72

81
86
104
137


https://discgolfmetrix.com/432035
https://discgolfmetrix.com/431931
https://discgolfmetrix.com/432036
https://discgolfmetrix.com/432035

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Pure pwnzOr « 19.10.2024 10:19 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/432035

